
   
 
 
 

ACADEMIC SESSION (2024-25) 

DATE SHEET For Mid-Term Examination (September 2024) 

Classes VI-VIII 

Classes IX-XII 

 

Please Note the following:  

 Kindly clear your dues before the examination 

 17th and 18th will be observed full day working. 

 G.K. Exam will be of 30 marks. 

 Computer exam will have only theory questions of 30 marks and practical exam of 20 marks will be 
conducted separately.   

 Syllabus for all subjects has already been shared on ERP (kpsbptp.schoolerp.org) and Website (kpsbptp.com).  

 Please visit regularly school ERP and school website to get latest updates from the school.  

 Attendance is mandatory for all the students.  

 In case of medical emergency please don't send your ward to school, send the medical certificate. 

***** All the BEST ***** 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

17.09.2024 Tuesday G.K. G.K. G.K. 

18.09.2024 Wednesday Computer Computer Computer 

19.09.2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave 

20.09.2024 Friday S.S.T Sanskrit/French English 

21.09.2024 Saturday Holiday 

22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

23.09.2024 Monday Science S.S.T Maths 

24.09.2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

25.09.2024 Wednesday English English Sanskrit/French 

26.09.2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave 

27.09.2024 Friday Hindi Maths S.S.T 

28.09.2024 Saturday Holiday 

29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.09.2024 Monday Sanskrit Hindi Science 

01.10.2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

03.10.2024 Thursday Maths Science Hindi 

Date Day IX X XI XII 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Regular 

School 

Regular 

School 

Regular School Regular School 

18.09.2024 Wednesday Regular 

School 

Regular 

School 

Physical Education (048) Physical Education (048) 

19.09.2024 Thursday - - Preparatory Leave 

20.09.2024 Friday English Science Physics (042) / Accounts (055) 

/ History (027) 

English (301) 

21.09.2024 Saturday Holiday 

22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

23.09.2024 Monday Science Maths Chemistry (043) / B.S.T (054) / 

Pol. Sc. (028) 

Physics (042) / Accounts 

(055) / History (027) 

24.09.2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

25.09.2024 Wednesday A.I. English Economics (030) / Hindi (302) Maths (041) / Biology (044) 

26.09.2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave 

27.09.2024 Friday S.S.T Hindi English (301) Comp. Sc. (083) / 

Entrepreneurship (066) 

28.09.2024 Saturday Holiday 

29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.09.2024 Monday Maths S.S.T Maths (041) / 

Entrepreneurship (066) 

Chemistry (043) / B.S.T 

(054) / Pol. Sc. (028) 

01.10.2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

03.10.2024 Thursday Hindi A.I. Comp. Sc. (083) / Biology 

(044) 

Economics (030) / Hindi 

(302) 


